Karen Ferguson

Partner Name: Genna Flanagan
Two Right Feet

Competitor No: 59

ASARC

AUSTRALIAN SMOOTH & RHYTHM CLASSIC

Note: Heats with a letter (e.g., 12A) are semi-finals, and heats with an asterisk in italics are finals.

Please keep in mind that if you are listed in a final, it does not necessarily mean that you have qualified, as this will depend

on the semi-final results announced on the day.

Saturday 16t August, 2025

Heat No.
46
47
48b
61
62
63
*79
141
142
143
144
161
162
163
164

Time
8:50:00 AM
8:52:00 AM
8:54:00 AM
9:24:00 AM
9:26:00 AM
9:28:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
1:33:00 PM
1:35:00 PM
1:37:00 PM
1:39:00 PM
2:07:00 PM
2:09:00 PM
2:11:00 PM
2:13:00 PM

Type
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

Level
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Silver

Division

IS
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Dance
Waltz
Tango
Foxtrot
Waltz
Tango
Foxtrot
Foxtrot
Cha Cha
Rumba
East Coast Swing
Bolero
Cha Cha
Rumba
East Coast Swing

Bolero



Sunday 17t August, 2025

Heat No.

232

236

250

253

Time

8:41:00 AM

8:57:30 AM

11:11:00 AM

11:27:30 AM

Type

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Level

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

ASARC

AUSTRALIAN SMOOTH & RHYTHM CLASSIC

Division Dance

Waltz
4 Tango
Foxtrot
Waltz
3 Tango
Foxtrot
Cha Cha
4 Rumba
East Coast Swing
Cha Cha
3 Rumba
East Coast Swing



	Competitor Schedule

