

Competitor Schedule

Karen Ferguson Partner Name: Genna Flanagan Two Right Feet

Competitor No: 59

Note: Heats with a letter (e.g., 12A) are semi-finals, and heats with an asterisk in italics are finals.

Please keep in mind that if you are listed in a final, it does not necessarily mean that you have qualified, as this will depend on the semi-final results announced on the day.

Saturday 16th August, 2025

Heat No.	Time	Туре	Level	Division	Dance
46	8:50:00 AM	Single	Silver	4	Waltz
47	8:52:00 AM	Single	Silver	4	Tango
48b	8:54:00 AM	Single	Silver	4	Foxtrot
61	9:24:00 AM	Single	Silver	3	Waltz
62	9:26:00 AM	Single	Silver	3	Tango
63	9:28:00 AM	Single	Silver	3	Foxtrot
*79	10:06:00 AM	Single	Silver	4	Foxtrot
141	1:33:00 PM	Single	Silver	4	Cha Cha
142	1:35:00 PM	Single	Silver	4	Rumba
143	1:37:00 PM	Single	Silver	4	East Coast Swing
144	1:39:00 PM	Single	Silver	4	Bolero
161	2:07:00 PM	Single	Silver	3	Cha Cha
162	2:09:00 PM	Single	Silver	3	Rumba
163	2:11:00 PM	Single	Silver	3	East Coast Swing
164	2:13:00 PM	Single	Silver	3	Bolero



Sunday 17th August, 2025

Heat No.	Time	Туре	Level	Division	Dance
232	8:41:00 AM	Triple	Silver	4	Waltz Tango Foxtrot
236	8:57:30 AM	Triple	Silver	3	Waltz Tango Foxtrot
250	11:11:00 AM	Triple	Silver	4	Cha Cha Rumba East Coast Swing
253	11:27:30 AM	Triple	Silver	3	Cha Cha Rumba East Coast Swing